FlowLine Bipore®
ePTFE Vascular Grafts
 	�Unique Bipore design with two different fibril lengths for
low thrombogenicity
 	�An additional ePTFE wrap guarantees enhanced suture
retention and high burst strength
 	�Unique guideline indicates diameter and wall thickness
of the graft
 	�Helical reinforcement for high resistance against kinking
and compression
 	�Excellent and pliable handling and suture behaviour
 	�Simple and easy removal of the spiral reinforcement
ePTFE Vascular Grafts
Thin Wall
Thin Wall with
spiral reinforcement
Length
(cm)
Diameter
(mm)
Catalogue No. Catalogue No.
10 5 10TW1005N 10TW1005S
20 6 10TW2006N –
20 7 10TW2007N –
20 8 10TW2008N –
40 5 10TW4005N 10TW4005S
40 6 10TW4006N –
50 6 10TW5006N 10TW5006S
50 7 10TW5007N 10TW5007S
50 8 10TW5008N 10TW5008S
70 5 10TW7005N 10TW7005S
80 6 10TW8006N 10TW8006S
80 7 10TW8007N 10TW8007S
80 8 10TW8008N 10TW8008S
FlowLine Bipore®
20
07
 / 0
8-
1.
2
JOTEC GmbH
Lotzenäcker 23
D-72379 Hechingen
Tel. +49 (0) 74 71  /  922 - 0
Fax +49 (0)  74 71  /  922 - 100
JOTEC AG
Luzernerstr. 91
CH-5630 Muri
Tel. +41  (0)  56  670  91 - 00
Fax +41  (0)  56  670  91 - 02
Standard Wall
Standard Wall with
spiral reinforcement
Length
(cm)
Diameter
(mm)
Catalogue No. Catalogue No.
20 6 10SW2006N –
20 7 10SW2007N –
40 5 10SW4005N –
50 6 10SW5006N 10SW5006S
50 7 10SW5007N 10SW5007S
50 8 10SW5008N 10SW5008S
70 5 10SW7005N 10SW7005S
80 6 10SW8006N 10SW8006S
80 7 10SW8007N 10SW8007S
80 8 10SW8008N 10SW8008S
Ordering information
Quick and reliable delivery in Europe within 24 hours.
Call our central office: +49 (0) 74 71  /  922 - 0